

Enrollment and Review Change to LB598

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Seiler amendment, AM1587, on page 2, line 2, "and" has been struck and shown as stricken.

2. In the E and R amendments, ER83:

a. On page 34, line 27, "83-170," has been inserted after "81-8,245,"; and

b. On page 35, line 9, "segregation" has been struck and "restrictive housing" inserted; and in line 10 the matter beginning with "mandate" through the second "of" has been struck and "change provisions relating to" inserted.

(signed) Matt Hansen, Chairperson